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Tuesday 11:30 am Highland Bowl Lanes1-6
USBC Certification: 418727
President: Sally Robertson (541)760-8841 is on Lane 2
Secretary/Treasurer: Julie McMahan (541)753-4614 is on Lane 6
Team Standings

Points Points UnEarned Year-To-Date Y-T-D Y-T-D Scratch Pins +
Place _# Team Name Won Lost Points %Won WON LOST % WON Pins HDCP
1 6 On Strike 35 17 67.3 61 51 545 33205 50521
2 1 BLT 27" 24%, 529 54" 57% 48.7 35425 50260
3 5 Dragonflies 24 27 %, 471 51% 60 7% 46.0 31294 49822
4 2 Rolling Pins 23" 28% 452 55% 56 % 495 30916 50266
5 3 Gemms 23 29 442 58 54 51.8 29268 50205
6 4 Sakura 22% 29" 433 55% 56" 49.5 29230 50368
Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP  LastWk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP  LastWk
Lanes  Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 On Strike 599 630 588 1817 4 <> Rolling Pins 562 591 586 1739 0
3-4 BLT 603 648 621 1872 3 <-->  Sakura 620 577 611 1808 1
5-6 Dragonflies 564 577 606 1747 0 <> Gemms 634 618 615 1867 4
Lane Assignments
12 34 56
30 04/09 5-1 6-3 2-4
31 04/16  4-6 2-5 3-1
Individual High Averages
156.63 Debbie Snelling 156.47 Nickie Jepson 148.26  Lynn Schnell

Season High Scores

Team Scratch Game

Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game

533 BLT

512 On Strike

452 Rolling Pins
Scratch Game

219
213
212
202
198
192
176
171

Nickie Jepson
Debbie Snelling
Lynn Schnell

Kat Koetz

Sally Robertson
Elizabeth Kalowski
Marybeth Eastburn
Danielle Elliott

1431 BLT 718 On Strike

1314 On Strike 717 BLT

1209 Dragonflies 685 Rolling Pins
Scratch Series Handicap Game

593
546
545
517
500
468
440
437

Nickie Jepson
Debbie Snelling
Lynn Schnell

Sally Robertson
Kat Koetz

Martha Lee
Elizabeth Kalowski
Connie Rodriguez

267
265
264
263
261
259
257
255

Lynn Schnell
Elizabeth Kalowski
Kat Koetz

Nickie Jepson
Danielle Elliott
Sally Robertson
Debbie Snelling
Marybeth Eastburn

255 Ruth Wood

Last Week's Top Scores

1983
1938
1938

725
710
700
683
682
678
676
674

BLT
Rolling Pins
Gemms

Nickie Jepson
Elizabeth Kalowski
Sally Robertson
Kat Koetz

Danielle Elliott
Debbie Snelling
Ruth Wood

Connie Rodriguez

Team Handicap Series

Handicap Series

Scratch Game
Scratch Series
Handicap Game
Handicap Series

Scratch Game
Scratch Series
Handicap Game
Handicap Series
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470
1338
648
1872

213
538
258
673

BLT
BLT
BLT
BLT

Nickie Jepson
Nickie Jepson
Nickie Jepson
Nickie Jepson

428
1211
634
1867

183
503
236
662

On Strike
On Strike
Gemms
Gemms

Debbie Snelling
Lynn Schnell
Kat Koetz

Lynn Schnell

388
1117
630
1817

178
466
233
645

Dragonflies
Gemms
On Strike
On Strike

Ginny Cole
Sally Robertson
Sally Robertson
Kat Koetz
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Team Rosters
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Ave HDCP Pins Gms Game Sers _Game Sers -1- -2- -3-  _Total _Total
1-BLT
Robertson, Sally J. 143 57 10736 75 198 517 2359 700 142 175 149 466 640
Lee, Martha G. 133 67 9576 72 167 468 236 672 al123 al123 al123 369 570
Schnell, Lynn T. 148 52 9785 66 212 545 267 669 160 172 171 503 662
2 - Rolling Pins
Kalowski, Elizabeth J. 131 69 9051 69 192 440 265 710 118 128 122 368 575
Rodriguez, Connie 121 79 9442 78 162 437 242 674 91 121 119 331 568
Manhard, Laurie A. 119 81 7869 66 154 405 238 634 124 113 116 353 596
3 - Gemms
Crawford, Alvina I. 87 113 6811 78 124 322 235 655 69 82 99 250 589
Alkire, Karen A. 108 92 6949 64 158 375 250 663 102 122 105 329 605
Jepson, Nickie A. 156 44 12205 78 219 593 263 725 213 164 161 538 673
4 - Sakura
Elliott, Danielle 113 87 8710 77 171 418 261 682 136 80 103 319 580
Johnson, Debbie 101 99 6492 64 141 351 243 657 88 108 113 309 606
McMahan, Julie A. 140 60 7463 53 188 516 250 702 150 143 149 442 622
5 - Dragonflies
Eastburn, Marybeth 121 79 7291 60 176 429 255 656 al11 al11 al11 333 570
Fritze, Adrienne 109 91 8213 75 155 383 247 660 a99 a9%9 a99 297 570
Cole, Ginny M. 152 48 6701 44 187 515 234 665 136 149 178 463 607
6 - On Strike
Snelling, Debbie 156 4 11277 72 213 546 257 678 146 183 118 447 579
Wood, Ruth A. 103 97 6911 67 145 368 255 676 109 100 a93 302 593
Koetz, Kat 140 60 11799 84 202 500 264 683 142 145 175 462 645
Temporary Substitutes
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Ave HDCP Pins Gms Game _Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- _Total _ Total

Carrie R. Schweich
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0

0

0

0

0

0

0
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